Plinth 底座， MSVS
The plinth allows for cabling without any restrictions. Installing
cables is made easy as the plinth creates extra space underneath
the enclosure.
??
Description: Four U-section side pieces fixed by screws to the corner sections. Plinth height 100 mm. Machining is required.
Material: 2 mm AISI 304 / AISI 316L pre-grained stainless steel.
Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.

完成 : 拉丝
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 材料 外壳材料
MSVS1123 MSVS1123 100mm 1200mm 300mm 不锈钢  304 低碳钢
MSVS1063 MSVS1063 100mm 600mm 300mm 不锈钢  304 低碳钢
MSVS1063-316 MSVS1063-316 100mm 600mm 300mm 不锈钢  316L 低碳钢
MSVS1103-316 MSVS1103-316 100mm 1000mm 300mm 不锈钢  316L 低碳钢
MSVS1083 MSVS1083 100mm 800mm 300mm 不锈钢  304 低碳钢
MSVS1124-316 MSVS1124-316 100mm 1200mm 400mm 不锈钢  316L 低碳钢
MSVS1103 MSVS1103 100mm 1000mm 300mm 不锈钢  304 低碳钢
MSVS1083-316 MSVS1083-316 100mm 800mm 300mm 不锈钢  316L 低碳钢
MSVS1124 MSVS1124 100mm 1200mm 400mm 不锈钢  304 低碳钢
MSVS1084 MSVS1084 100mm 800mm 400mm 不锈钢  304 低碳钢
MSVS1123-316 MSVS1123-316 100mm 1200mm 300mm 不锈钢  316L 低碳钢
MSVS1084-316 MSVS1084-316 100mm 800mm 400mm 不锈钢  316L 低碳钢
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent